Zeit

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

offener Eingang 07:50 Uhr

08:00-
08:45

08:45-
09:30

Pause 19 min

09:45-
10:30

10:30-
11:15

Pause 15 min

11:30-
12:15

MB zwei Jahrgange von 5-10

12:15-
13:00

MB zwei Jahrgange von 5-10

13:00-
13:45

MB zwei Jahrgange von 5-10

Pause 15 min

14:00-
14:45

AG

14:45-
15:30

Ende: 14:30




